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Brevet LFBTA 10 m blason 80 cm

Nom
Deleau Victorien

Brevet LFBTA 15 m blason 80 cm

Nom
Bertrand Cathy

Recurve Brevet LFBTA 25 m blason 80 cm

Nom
Kosidlo Céline
Leerman Stevie
Vancraeynest Nathan
Leerman Willy
Recurve Dame Benjamin
Nom
Marlet Pauline
Recurve Dame 1
Nom
Devise Marilyne
Recurve Dame 2
Nom
Danloy Pascale
Alberty Muriel
Daix Magali
Delaere Catherine
De Coster Delphine
Recurve Dame Master
Nom
Houssier Gilberte
Recurve Homme Cadet
Nom
Virgo Quentin
Recurve Homme 1
Nom
Hoffman Michael
Verlinden Léandre
Riviere Gauthier
Renard Nicolas
Wattiez Anthony
Godichal Pierre
Michelet Franck
Deleau Daniel
Schouten Anthony
Recurve Homme 2
Nom
Autem Alain
Vancraeynest Jonathan
Huge Geoffrey
Petit Stany
Thomassin Charles
Jamoul Pascal
Genin Marc
Thibert Philippe
Recurve Homme Master
Nom
Lejoly Daniel
Recurve Homme Vétéran
Nom
Delcominette Guy
Gessa Stefano
Bosquet Pierre
Nu Recurve Senior
Nom
Decasteau Jérome
Compound Dame 1
Nom
Depieds Anais
Compound Dame 2
Nom
Hulin Francoise
Compound Dame Master
Nom
Noél Maryse
Compound Homme Cadet
Nom
Wattiez Yohan

Compound Homme 1

Club N° Ligue Catégorie 15mS1
FAC 312046 BRV 235
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 15mS1
FAC 312001 RBP 262
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
FAC 312045 CBS 331
ECA 319014 RBJ 269
PAC 311003 RBB 229
ECA 319036 RBV 198
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
FAC 312048 RDB 217
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
CAM 321002 RD1 236
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
HAC 616021 RD2 293
HAC 616010 RD2 275
ECA 319041 RD2 243
BEA 303007 RD2 223
BEA 303020 RD2 224
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
ECA 319003 RDM 275
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
CAM 321008 RHC 290
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
FBG 703010 RH1 324
ACB 315012 RH1 317
PAC 311030 RH1 311
PAC 311020 RH1 315
ANT 301030 RH1 296
ABA 255097 RH1 280
CAM 321017 RH1 265
FAC 312004 RH1 253
CAM 321018 RH1 270
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
ANT 301001 RH2 338
PAC 311019 RH2 328
ACB 315019 RH2 322
ACF 610044 RH2 336
ACB 315009 RH2 312
LIE 403098 RH2 278
HAC 616008 RH2 298
LIE 403029 RH2 319
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
LIE 403064 RHM 307
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
LIE 403052 RHV 311
CAM 321006 RHV 288
FAC 312026 RHV 183
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
SSC 316021 NRS 238
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
LEF 320015 CD1 337
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
LEF 320002 CD2 334
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
ABA 255040 CDM 288
Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
ANT 301007 CHC 336

Hoopmwwmw|><:

bwommww,’:‘lx:

N

r\JU'I|><:

=B

= 1
N oGS o

=18

cls

rRrANO|S

10
17

10
15

10
16

238

15mS2
268

25mS2
336
266
192
199

25mS2
183

25mS2
199

25mS2
312
277
246
229
204

25mS2
262

25mS2
270

25mS2
324
315
315
307
306
300
282
240
217

25mS2
348
336
316
319
316
284
301
305

25mS2
317

25mS2
327
304

25mS2
264

25mS2
338

25mS2
340

25mS2
304

25mS2
341
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Total 15&15

Total " X"

Total 10

Total 15&15
530

Total 25&25
667
535
421
397

Total 25&25
400

Total 25&25
435

Total 25&25
605
552
489
452
428

Total 25&25
537

Total 25&25
560

Total 25&25
648
632
626
622
602
580
547
493
487

Total 25&25

Total "X"

0

Total "X"
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Total "X"

Total "X"

Total "X"
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Total "X"

Total "X"

Total "X"
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Total "X"

Total 10
6

Total 10
31
11
4
2

Total 10
4

Total 10
1

Total 10
13
5
6
5
4
Total 10

8

Total 10
12

Total 10
24

Total 10

Blason
80cm

Blason
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm

Blason
80cm

Blason
60cm

Blason
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm

Blason
60cm

Blason
60cm

Blason
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm
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Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
Chouane Cédric PAC 311022 CH1 337
Minart Jérdome CAM 321004 CH1 327
Delvigne Silviu LEF 320006 CH1 281
Compound Homme 2

Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
De Ryckeére Eric ECA 319005 CH2 352
Bayart Sylvain BEA 303023 RHV 333
Lanieri Angelo AVB 418014 CH2 332
Bastin Georges BEA 303016 CH2 333
D'Hont Jean Pol ECA 319009 CH2 332
Compound Homme Master

Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
Soupart Christian LEF 320005 CHM 329
Delvigne Dominique LEF 320007 CHM 336
Compound Homme Vétéran

Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie 25mS1
Maquet Gilbert ACF 610050 CHV 337
Prieels Philippe GSR 203055 CHV 341
Lavendhomme Willy BEA 303001 CHV 308
INTER-EQUIPE COMPOUND
2 concurrents: BEA - LEF
1°: LEF: 2010
Depieds Anais LEF 320015 CD1 337
Hulin Francoise LEF 320002 CD2 334
Soupart Christian LEF 320005 CHM 329
2°: BEA : 1951
Bayart Sylvain BEA 303023 RHV 333
Bastin Georges BEA 303016 CH2 333
Lavendhomme Willy BEA 303001 CHV 308

INTER-EQUIPE RECURVE

6 concurrents: ACB - CAM - HAC - LIE - PAC - FAC

1°: PAC: 1912

Vancraeynest Jonathan PAC 311019
Riviere Gauthier PAC 311030
Renard Nicolas PAC 311020
2°: ACB : 1898

Huge Geoffrey ACB 315019
Verlinden Léandre ACB 315012
Thomassin Charles ACB 315009
3°: LIE: 1886

Delcominette Guy LIE 403052
Thibert Philippe LIE 403029

Lejoly Daniel LIE 403064

RH2
RH1
RH1

RH2
RH1
RH2

RHV
RH2
RHM

328
311
315

322
317
312

311
319
307
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10
22
14

10
29
13
16
17
18

10
13
15

10
22
20

17
15
13

13
17

14
10

12
11

25mS2
338
346
283

25mS2
355
337
337
326
326

25mS2
332
324

25mS2
352
345
314

338
340
332

337
326
314

336
315
307

316
315
316

327
305
317
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Total 25&25

Total "X"

Total 10

Blason

20
18
15

18
17

16

10

13

10

14

10

675
674
661

670
659
622

664
626
622

638
632
628

638
624
624

37
33
28

31

18

26

19

27

16

26
16
17

60cm
60cm
60cm

60cm
60cm
60cm

60cm
60cm
60cm

60cm
60cm
60cm

60cm
60cm
60cm



